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Song Title Artist Songwhip or YouTube Link 

Where Did You Sleep Last Night 

(In The Pines) 

Leadbelly https://songwhip.com/lead-belly/wheredidyousleeplas tnight 

Son of A Gun The Vaselines https://songwhip.com/the-vaselines/sonofagun 

Love Buzz The Shocking Blue https://songwhip.com/shocking-blue/love-buzz 

Girls Just Wanna Have Fun Robert Hazard https://youtu.be/5aLNwOxPsjg 

Cum on Feel The Noise Slade https://songwhip.com/slade/cum-on-feel-the-noize 

Killing Me Softly Lori Lieberman https://songwhip.com/lorilieberman/killing-me-softly 

Torn Ednaswamp https://songwhip.com/ednaswap/torn 

Red Red Wine Neil Diamond https://songwhip.com/neil-diamond/red-red-wine201 4 

Can’t Get Enough of You Baby Frankie Valli & The Four 

Seasons 

https://songwhip.com/frankie-valli-and-the-four-seasons/cantget-

enough-of-you-baby 

Hound Dog Big Mama Thornton https://songwhip.com/big-mama-thornton/hound-dog -1989 

Blinded By The Light Bruce Springsteen https://songwhip.com/bruce-springsteen/blinded-by-t he-light 

I Love Rock and Roll The Arrows https://songwhip.com/the-arrows/i-love-rock-n-roll 

I Want Candy The Strangeloves https://songwhip.com/the-strangeloves/i-want-candy2017 

Kitty Racey https://songwhip.com/racey/kitty 

Drift Away John Henry Kurtz https://youtu.be/Kye6fWtF_pM 

Sepheryn Curtis Muldoon https://songwhip.com/curtissmaldoon/sepheryn 

 


